
Rich's

39134 - Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough
Christie Cookie Co. premium chocolate chip cookie dough is the classic you always want in the cookie jar, brimming with the finest premium
chocolates and Heath® toffee pieces. Christie Cookie Co. signature cookies are made with 100% butter, no substitutes, no shortcuts, handcrafted
with integrity and quality you can taste in every bite. This cookie dough is ready to bake from f...

MARKETING

Christie Cookie Co. premium chocolate
chip cookie dough is the classic you
always want in the cookie jar, brimming
with the finest premium chocolates and
Heath™ toffee pieces, made with 100%
butter.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

39134 00049800391345 252/1.45 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Rich's Rich Products Baking/Cooking Mixes (Perishable)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

24.011 LBR 22.838 LBR No United States Yes No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

15 INH 11.938 INH 8.25 INH 0.85 FTQ 10x08 315 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
252 Servings per container
Serving Size  41.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9 g

Saturated Fat 5 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 20 mg

Sodium 180 mg

Total Carbohydrates 25 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 15 g

Includes 15 g Added Sugars

Protein 2 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 11 mg

Iron 1 mg

Potassium 64 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Store baked cookies at room temperature.------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - MC

 Eggs - C  Tree - C

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

"INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED UNBLEACHED WHEAT
FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR,
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SEMISWEET
CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR,
COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER),
NATURAL FLAVOR), BUTTER (CREAM (FROM MILK)),
TOFFEE CANDY PIECES (SUGAR, PALM AND
SUNFLOWER OILS, BUTTER (CREAM (FROM MILK)),
ALMONDS, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, CHOCOLATE
LIQUOR), SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR, EGGS,
LEAVENING (BAKING SODA), SALT, NATURAL
FLAVOR. Contains a bioengineered food ingredient.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Bake from frozen.Place cookies about 1 in apart on
a standard baking pan lined with parchment
paper.Bake per instructions below or until cookies
are light golden brown & begin to show slight cracks
on top surface of cookies.PREHEAT OVEN:Baking
Time for Convection Oven 300 Degrees for 11-12
mins.Let cool on sheet pan for at least 30
minutes.NOTE:ovens vary.Bake time & temp may
vary.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

"Please Note: - The nutrition and ingredient labeling
information provided for the product is representative only
on as ""as received"" basis. - The information provided on
the Product Fact Sheet and Nutritional Fact Panel may be
precluded from use if any ingredients are added; or if any
changes are make to the new weight / serving size of the
product ""as received"". Please follow FDA guidelines for
appropriate nutritional labeling. - This nutritional facts
panel has been enlarged to increase legibility. - The FDA
has issued very specific guidelines for the mandatory
nutrition facts panel. Please be sure to follow all
regulations when including nutritional information or
making claims on product packaging or labeling." DO
NOT CONSUME RAW COOKIE DOUGH.USE SAFE
FOOD HANDLING PROCEDURES.KEEP PRODUCT
FROZEN AT 0F OR BELOW UNTIL READY TO USE.

MORE INFORMATION
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